Belden PDU Specification
Part #: 9BG2-121007
1
Description:
Basic, Standard, 20A, 120V, Horizontal, (12) NEMA 5-20R, power switch, breakered, 10 ft power cord with L5-
20P, Black Powder Coat.
Specification:
Quantity Of Inputs 1
Voltage 120V
Current 20A
VA per Input (Load Capacity) 1.9kW
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Over Current Protection 20A Thermal Breaker
Switch Yes
Indicators - LED(s) 1 - Power ON Green LED
Power Cable Wire Gauge 12/3
Power Cable Length 10ft
Plug Type NEMA L5-20P Twistlock
Receptacle/Socket Type #1 NEMA 5-20R
- Quantity on Face 2
[Ty
pe a
quo
te
fro
m
the
doc
um
ent
or
the
sum
mar
y of
an
inte
rest
ing
poi
nt.
Yo
u
can
posi
tion
the
text
box
any
whe
re
in
the
doc
um
ent.
Use
the
Dra
win
g
Too
Belden PDU Specification
Part #: 9BG2-121007
2
- Quantity on Rear 10
- Quantity per Breaker 12
- Style Duplex
- Maximum Output per Receptacle/Socket 20A
- Voltage per Receptacle/Socket 120V
Continuous Operating Temperature Range 10-45C / 50-113F
Heavy Steel - Powder Coat Finish Black
Configuration 19 in / 483 mm Horizontal Rackmount
Flush Mount Yes
Made in the USA Yes
Product Warranty 5-year limited warranty if registered within 120 days of purchase, otherwise warranty
defaults to 3 years
Certification/Agency Approvals RoHS Compliant
Certification/Agency Approvals UL & c-UL Listed 60950
Chassis Dimensions (HxWxD) 1.72in x 17in x 3.75in
Shipped Weight 6lbs (2.72kg)
To ensure customer satisfaction with this product, prior to acceptance of an order, Belden requires a
signature of approval for the specification above.
Company: ______________________________________________
Authorized
Customer Signature: ______________________________________ Date: ______________